2021 / Cork products price list www.betonwood.com
2
1. Cork products
•  Insulating cork panels / CorkPanels
•  Insulating cork panels / CorkPanels plus
•  Insulating cork rolls / CorkRolls
•  Insulating cork granules / CorkGranules
2. Cork products CAM

•  compressive strength 7 kg / cm2
Blond cork panel | Density approx. 220 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,052 | Specific heat c 1.674 J/kg K
Smooth edge panels Wight per pack approx. from 23,2 to 39,6 kg
CorkPanels
NATURAL INSULATING PANELS IN
ITALIAN BLOND CORK
CorkPanel is a natural blond cork panel for thermal and acoustic insulation,
suitable for humid environments:
•  breathable and anti-mold;
•  resistant to climate change and frost;
•  insects and fungi are unable to attack or damage it;
•  compressive strength 12 kg/cm2
Blond cork panel | Density 150÷160 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,041 | Specific heat c 1.674 J/kg K
Smooth edge panels Wight per pack approx. from 19,8 to 33 kg
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Packs/Pallet Panels/Pack m2/Pack Price €/m2
CRK31000500 1.000 x 500 mm 3 mm 0,66 0,33 40 60 30 6,43 €
CRK61000500 1.000 x 500 mm 6 mm 1,32 0,66 22 30 15 9,90 €
CRK101000500 1.000 x 500 mm 10 mm 2,20 1,10 20 20 10 10,67 €
CRK201000500 1.000 x 500 mm 15 mm 3,30 1,65 16 10 5 13,65 €
CRK201000500 1.000 x 500 mm 20 mm 4,40 2,20 14 15 7,5 21,17 €
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Packs/Pallet Panels/Pack m2/Pack Price €/m2
CRK201000500 1.000 x 500 mm 20 mm 3,20 1,60 14 15 7,5 6,98 €
CRK301000500 1.000 x 500 mm 30 mm 4,65 2,32 14 10 5 10,40 €
CRK401000500 1.000 x 500 mm 40 mm 6,20 3,10 13 8 4 13,86 €
CRK501000500 1.000 x 500 mm 50 mm 7,75 3,87 14 6 3 17,27 €
CRK601000500 1.000 x 500 mm 60 mm 9,30 4,65 14 5 2,5 20,73 €
CRK801000500 1.000 x 500 mm 80 mm 12,40 6,20 13 4 2 28,16 €
CRK1001000500 1.000 x 500 mm 100 mm 15,50 13,20 14 3 1,5 35,20 €
2021 / Cork products price list www.betonwood.com
4
CAM certified cork panels and rolls for thermal and acoustic insulation
Blond Cork / CAM certified cork insulation
CAM insulat ing blond cork
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Panels/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
CRKS101030590 1.030 x 590 mm 10 mm 1,80 1,09 150 91,16 14,02 €
CRKS201030590 1.030 x 590 mm 20 mm 3,60 2,19 114 69,28 15,30 €
CRKS301030590 1.030 x 590 mm 30mm 5,40 3,28 76 46,19 21,16 €
CRKS401030590 1.030 x 590 mm 40 mm 7,20 4,38 58 35,25 27,54 €
CRKS501030590 1.030 x 590 mm 50 mm 9,00 5,47 46 27,95 34,42 €
CRKS601030590 1.030 x 590 mm 60 mm 10,80 6,56 38 23,09 41,31 €
CRKS701030590 1.030 x 590 mm 70 mm 12,60 7,66 32 19,45 48,19 €
CRKS801030590 1.030 x 590 mm 80 mm 14,40 8,75 28 17,02 55,08 €
CRKS901030590 1.030 x 590 mm 90 mm 16,20 9,84 26 15,80 61,96 €
CRKS1001030590 1.030 x 590 mm 100 mm 18,00 10,94 22 13,37 68,00 €
CorkPanels slim
CERTIFIED COMPRESSED NATURAL
CORK PANELS
CorkPanel slim is a straight cut compressed cork panel. Made without the
addition of synthetic resins for the acoustic insulation of roofs, attics, sub
floors and interior walls and ceilings.
•  breathable, anti-mold and resistant to aging;
•  insects and rodents are unable to attack or damage it;
•  compressive strength 4,5 kg/cm2i
Blond cork panel | Density 150÷180 kg/m3 | Declared thermal conductivity ʎD[W/(m*k)] 0,043 | Specific heat c 1.900÷2100 J/kg K
Smooth edge panels Wight per pack approx. from 140 to 160 kg/m2
Code Dimensions Thickness Mass m2 Kg/Panel Panels/Pallet m2/Pallet Price €/m2
CRKSC41030600 1.030 x 600 mm 4 mm 1,20 0,74 38 23,48 11,90 €
CRKSC61030600 1.030 x 600 mm 6 mm 1,80 1,11 24 14,83 12,75 €
CRKSC10101030600 1.030 x 600 mm 10 mm 3,00 1,85 15 9,27 15,30 €
CRKSC151030600 1.030 x 600 mm 15 mm 4,50 2,78 10 6,18 23,80 €
CRKSC201030600 1.030 x 600 mm 20 mm 6,00 3,71 8 4,94 27,20 €
CorkPanels SC
CERTIFIED SUPER-COMPRESSED
NATURAL CORK PANELS
CorkPanel SC is a high compression cork panel made without the addition

PROFILE WITH 0.8 / 1.2 MM THICKNESS
AND DRAINER
Used for the lower sealing of the external insulation system.
The particular lateral drilling of the profile allows it to be quickly
anchored to the support.
•  recommended to be used together with the Drip Starter PVC
profile, for greater moisture protection, greater reinforcement
between metal sheets  and shave, reducing the risk of cracks.
Code Width Lenght Packaging Price €/ml
BSTART3 3 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 3,36 €
BSTART4 4 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 3,61 €
BSTART5 5 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 3,85 €
BSTART6 6 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 4,27 €
BSTART7 7 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 4,90 €
BSTART8 8 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 5,35 €
BSTART10 10 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 6,20 €
BSTART12 12 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 8,70 €
BSTART14 14 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 11,35 €
BSTART16 16 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 14,10 €
BSTART18 18 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 16,15 €
BSTART20 20 cm 2,5 m 10 pieces / 25m 17,50 €
BetonNet DripStarter PVC
PVC PROFILE WITH HEAT-SEALED
GLASS FIBER NET 165 GR / SQM
CERTIFIED ETAG004

•  The expansion of the anchor occurs by screwing.
Anchor for fixing insulating natural panels and cement bonded particle boards on masonry supports
BetonFix Termoz 6H
SCREW ANCHOR FOR EXTERNAL AND
INTERNAL THERMAL INSULATION
COMPOSITE MATERIALS (ETICS)
•  Screw anchoring for flush or recessed installation;
•  EPS cap for flush laying included in the package;
•  60 mm diameter cap in EPS and mineral wool for concealed
    laying available on request (not included in the package);
•  For insulation thicknesses up to 300 mm.
Anchor for fixing FiberTherm wood fiber and BetonWood cement bonded particle board on wooden supports
Type Fixable lenght Units/box Max. fixable thickness Price €/Unit
Termoz 6H/60 60 mm 100   -  (30) mm 0,39 €
Termoz 6H/80 80 mm 100 50 (65) mm 0,42 €
Termoz 6H/100 100 mm 100 70 (85) mm 0,45 €
Termoz 6H/120 120 mm 100 90 (105) mm 0,50 €
Termoz 6H/140 140 mm 100 110 (125) mm 0,55 €
Termoz 6H/160 160 mm 100 130 (145) mm 0,59 €
Termoz 6H/180 180 mm 100 150 (165) mm 0,67 €
Termoz 6H/200 200 mm 100 170 (185) mm 0,76 €
Termoz 6H/220 220 mm 100 190 (205) mm 0,95 €
Termoz 6H/240 240 mm 100 210 (225) mm 1,03 €
Termoz 6H/260 260 mm 100 230 (245) mm 1,30 €
Termoz 6H/280 280 mm 100 250 (265) mm 1,48 €
Termoz 6H/300 300 mm 100 270 (285) mm 1,64 €
Termoz 6H/320 320 mm 100 290 (305) mm 1,91 €
(in flush-to-surface installation)
Screw anchors
Type Fixable lenght Units/box Max. fixable thickness Price €/unit
FIF-CS8/60 108 mm 100 60-70 mm 0,28 €